
San Juan, Puerto Rico
International and Integrated Studies | Fall 2024

ProgramCalendar

Thursday, August 8 Arrival* at USC’s** Student Residences

Friday, August 9 Orientation Activities and Welcome Event

Monday, August 12 Cultura Go Intercultural Skills Workshop I

Tuesday, August 13 Classes begin

Thursday, August 15 Add/Drop period finalizes at 5:00 p.m.

Friday, August 16 ***Trip to Old San Juan

Monday, September 2 Labor Day - no class

Friday, September 9 ***Metro Area Trip

Friday, October 4 Cultura Go Intercultural Skills Workshop II

Friday, October 11 ***Trip to Ponce

Monday, October 14 Indigenous People’s Day - no class

Tuesday, November 5 Election Day - no class

Monday and Friday November 25-29 Celebración del Día de Descubrimiento de PR y la

Cultura Puertorriqueña & Thanksgiving Break

ssabroad.org
 In USA: 433 West St, Suite 8, Amherst MA 01002, USA ⬥ Tel (+1) 413-256-0011

In Spain: Calle Harinas 18, 41001 Seville, Spain ⬥ Tel: (+34) 954-22-4107



Friday, December 6 Last day of classes

Monday 9th - Saturday 14th December Final exams

Sunday, December 15 End of program & housing (by noon)

NOTES:

*Students should plan to arrive in San Juan before 3:00 p.m.

**Universidad del Sagrado Corazón (USC)

***Final trip dates and destinations will be announced during Orientation. Please note that
trips are mandatory for all students.
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